Bieg Dzika — NW

17.04.2016, Katowice

MCE NR
1 527
2 522
3 628
4 592
5 | 534
6 562
7 574
8 583
9 545
10 521
11 515
12 511
13 539
14 538
15 581
16 630
17 516
18 559
19 615
20 | 547
21 | 622
22 | 509
23 | 575
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IMIE
JOANNA
WELADYStAW
BARBARA
JAROSLAW
BOGUSLAWA
BOGDAN
JOANNA
TADEUSZ
MAREK
EWA
JERZY
RADOStAW
JANUSZ
ELZBIETA
KATARZYNA MARIA
ALEKSANDRA
MARCIN
SEBASTIAN
ANNA
RENATA
MIROStAW
ARNOLD
ZBIGNIEW

NAZWISKO

KOtODZIE)

KACORZYK
OLSCHIMKE-MARMUROWICZ

BANAS

KUPIBIDA
THOMALLA
PERCHALUK

WILK

MAKOWSKI
JASTRZEBSKA

GORNIK
DOMAN
LIGEZA
LIGEZA
WASAK

GOLANSKA

HALAS

STACHOWIAK
SZCZEPANSKA
MATUSIK-SKALSKA

KAJCA

DENDRA
CIENCIALA

ROK
1976
1957
1973
1966
1959
1942
1985
1952
1958
1971
1949
1972
1960
1967
1968
1971
1984
1971
1977
1972
1971
1941
1974

MIASTO
RUDA SLASKA
MIKOtOW
KATOWICE
TYCHY
KATOWICE
ZABRZE
ZAKOPANE
SOSNOWIEC
TYCHY
KATOWICE
KATOWICE
KATOWICE
TYCHY
TYCHY
KATOWICE
KATOWICE
CZECHOWICE-DZIEDZICE
KATOWICE
BYTOM
DZIEWKI
tAZISKA GORNE
CHORZOW
MIASTECZKO SLASKIE

KLUB

RUDA SLASKA
SILESIA NORDIC TEAM
SILESIA NORDIC TEAM

SILESIA NORDIC TEAM
SILESIA NORDIC TEAM
CHATA BIEGACZA K34

KATOWICE

SUCHA GORA BIEGA

K/M

<L £ £ x=x < £ " AL 22 A~ £~ 2 2=

PETLA 1
00:34:30
00:36:01
00:36:43
00:39:56
00:38:49
00:40:36
00:42:13
00:33:53
00:34:45
00:36:41
00:39:05
00:42:07
00:39:42
00:43:04
00:44:33
00:44:21
00:32:51
00:36:10
00:35:42
00:36:12
00:36:25
00:38:43
00:38:32

PETLA 2
01:09:51
01:12:17
01:13:00
01:16:39
01:17:31
01:22:05
01:26:00
01:09:47
01:10:54
01:12:58
01:19:00
01:22:35
01:20:53
01:26:35
01:31:58
01:29:39
01:07:07
01:11:57
01:11:58
01:12:32
01:14:45
01:17:29
01:17:44

PETLA3
01:45:49
01:47:16
01:49:53
01:54:46
01:57:53
02:04:28
02:13:40
01:45:47
01:46:51
01:49:50
01:59:49
02:03:11
02:04:37
02:10:47
02:15:39
02:15:40

PETLA 4
02:21:56
02:23:36
02:27:22
02:32:51
02:38:40
02:45:10
03:06:03

CZAS NETTO
02:21:56
02:23:36
02:27:07
02:32:31
02:38:26
02:44:55
03:06:00
01:45:47
01:46:49
01:49:47
01:59:47
02:02:37
02:04:27
02:10:35
02:15:39
02:15:07
01:07:07
01:11:22
01:11:58
01:12:28
01:14:33
01:17:25
01:17:28



24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54

587
626
561
520
560
595
596
621
551
548
608
577
556
601
602
524
591
565
633
523
526
582
614
536
558
519
589
537
636
632
554

TOMASZ
KARINA
GRAZYNA
ANITA
ILONA
SYLWIA
IRENA
JANINA
ADAM
KATARZYNA
JERZY
AGATA
ANDRZEJ
AGNIESZKA
WITOLD
MIROStAWA
IRENA
SEBASTIAN
EDYTA
KRZYSZTOF
AGNIESZKA
EDYTA
DARIA
ZYGMUNT
BEATA
JOLANTA
KAZIMIERZ
ANDRZEJ
BOGUMItA
IWONA
RAFAL

SOPOLSKI
BAK
TAMIOLA
JAROMINEK
SZENDZIELORZ
SUCHY
JACZEWSKA
KRZYSTALA
OSADNIK
MOS
BEDNARZ
SIWIEC
RYGULSKI
GONIWIECHA
SZCZECH
KASPEREK
SAGAN
URANEK
WINKLER
KASPEREK
KLAJA
SKOTNICA
SZENTAK
KURPET
STACHOWIAK
HUZAREWICZ-FRANUSIAK
tOPATKA
LERCH
KASPROWSKA
NOWAK-PILARSKA
PtASZCZYCA
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1975
1982
1964
1970
1957
1981
1972
1966
1972
1984
1964
1972
1954
1983
1957
1968
1950
1977
1990
1968
1970
1970
2002
1956
1971
1975
1935
1954
1961
1966
1973

CHORZOW

WODZIStAW SLASKI

KATOWICE
BYTOM
RUDA SLASKA
RUDA
RUDA
BYTOM
BYTOM

SWIETOCHLOWICE

CHORZOW
MYStOWICE
tAZISKA GORNE
KATOWICE
BEDZIN
tAZISKA GORNE
TYCHY
tAZISKA GORNE
KATOWICE
tAZISKA GORNE
KATOWICE
PSZCZYNA
CHORZOW

JASTRZEBIE-ZDRO)

KATOWICE
KATOWICE

PIEKARY SLASKIE

JASTRZEBIE
MIKOtOW
tAZISKA GORNE
TYCHY

STADION SLASKI

FABRIKANORDIKA

tAZISKE KARLUSY

40-LATEK

X-TREAM TEAM

SPOT PSZCZYNA

WOLNY STRZELEC

MOSIR

S AR < Z AR AR AR A"RR"AZI ARZT A"RR"ALZLT ARZLT AL AL A" RARRR="=|Z

00:39:01
00:37:53
00:39:19
00:38:48
00:40:33
00:40:08
00:40:08
00:40:18
00:40:09
00:40:56
00:41:01
00:40:40
00:40:37
00:40:27
00:41:13
00:41:07
00:41:17
00:43:31
00:43:01
00:41:04
00:40:27
00:41:48
00:41:49
00:42:15
00:43:14
00:43:49
00:43:24
00:45:14
00:44:18
00:43:31
00:50:33

01:18:16
01:18:20
01:18:20
01:18:48
01:18:56
01:19:35
01:19:35
01:19:47
01:21:23
01:21:37
01:21:59
01:22:21
01:22:22
01:22:26
01:22:33
01:22:46
01:22:51
01:23:14
01:23:15
01:24:31
01:24:51
01:25:10
01:25:11
01:25:48
01:26:53
01:27:38
01:27:41
01:28:49
01:29:02
01:29:16
01:30:04

01:18:09
01:18:18
01:18:16
01:18:45
01:18:46
01:19:32
01:19:32
01:19:36
01:21:19
01:21:18
01:21:34
01:22:18
01:22:18
01:22:22
01:22:13
01:22:42
01:22:34
01:22:58
01:22:47
01:24:27
01:24:47
01:25:06
01:25:08
01:25:39
01:26:18
01:27:38
01:27:35
01:28:30
01:29:02
01:29:15
01:29:55



55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73

74

75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84

506
588
543
528
555
584
593
620
590
549
573
572
530
529
542
514
599
625
552

580

607
606
504
624
501
513
603
569
508
576

MARIOLA
MARIA
ADAM

BARBARA

JADWIGA

DANUTA

ANIA
JERZY
IZABELA
BOZENA
IWONA
NATALIA
KAROLINA
WOICIECH
ELA
GRAZYNA
JOLANTA
ALEKSANDRA
EWA

LESZEK

KAZIMIERZ
PIOTR
PIOTR

tUKASZ
ANETA
MAGDALENA
WIOLETTA
ELZBIETA
ANNA
JACEK

CHRUBASIK
WOWER
LUBOWIECKI
KOSIEDOWSKA
PUCHER
KROLIKOWSKA-LOSKOT
KOPEC
WOICIK
LYSCARZ
MROZINSKA
ZEMEA
WOSZCZYNSKA
KOTOWSKA
KOSINSKI
LOSKA
GORYNOWICZ-WIECZOREK
PTAS
SzoT
PASZYNSKA

WOLNY

KLUSKA
KLUSKA
BAZAN

SzoT
ADAMUS
GLADKI
CZERWIEN
WIKTORZAK
DEJNEKA
MAKOWSKI
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1964
1957
1961
1968
1954
1956
1974
1944
1977
1962
1962
1984
1984
1970
1984
1960
1968
1975
1967

1952

1940
1960
1958
2007
1974
1969
1975
1960
2002
1988

ZABRZE
KATOWICE
KATOWICE
KATOWICE
KATOWICE
KATOWICE
KATOWICE
KATOWICE
KATOWICE
KATOWICE

MALINOWICE

GLIWICE
GLIWICE
SOSNOWIEC
SOSNOWIEC
MIKOLOW
CZELADZ
KATOWICE
KATOWICE

KATOWICE

KATOWICE
KATOWICE
RYBNIK
KATOWICE
CHORZOW
PSZCZYNA
KATOWICE
KATOWICE
KATOWICE
KATOWICE

CAC ADVENTURE ACADEMY

STADION SLASKI

STADION SLASKI

MOSIR CZELADZ

NORDIC WALKING
STADION SLASKI

SPOT PSZCZYNA

STADION SLASKI

NIGHT RUNNERS

A AR AR "R "< AR AR RZLZ AR R R AL ~ =

ST X xR " xR 2T 222 =2

00:45:51
00:44:34
00:45:24
00:47:02
00:46:57
00:47:28
00:41:09
00:49:10
00:50:03
00:49:49
00:49:07
00:50:00
00:50:02
01:00:47
01:00:49
00:35:56
00:37:58
00:38:06
00:38:58

00:39:14

00:39:42
00:39:47
00:40:39
00:41:03
00:41:43
00:41:56
00:42:11
00:42:16
00:42:26
00:42:31

01:31:11
01:32:14
01:32:20
01:32:59
01:33:09
01:33:15
01:33:21
01:35:15
01:37:30
01:39:36
01:40:55
01:43:11
01:43:12
01:59:20
01:59:21

01:30:51
01:32:14
01:32:05
01:32:34
01:32:58
01:32:56
01:33:17
01:35:05
01:37:11
01:39:23
01:40:32
01:42:44
01:42:46
01:58:49
01:58:48
00:35:56
00:37:58
00:38:06
00:38:56

00:39:03

00:39:35
00:39:40
00:40:31
00:41:03
00:41:43
00:41:49
00:42:08
00:42:07
00:42:06
00:42:16



85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101

102

103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
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540
541
502
503
518
532
557
510
550
566
613
617
531
570
578
619
564

579

507
533
505
605
594
618
563
604
627
623
544
631

MARTA
TOMASZ
DANUTA
BOZENA

EWA
RAFAL
IWONA
KATARZYNA
JOANNA
EWA
EWA
TERESA
KATARZYNA
AGNIESZKA
DOROTA
URSZULA
ELZBIETA

BARBARA

URSZULA
KRYSTYNA
JOANNA
TADEUSZ
KORNELIA
JOLANTA
JOLANTA
IWONA
LUCYNA
BARBARA
IRENA
ANNA

LOBA
LOBA
ARMATYS
BAZAN
HEFEMAN
KOWALSKI
SENDOBRY
DOMAN
NOWAK
URBANCZYK
OtDAKOWSKA
HASNIK
KOWALEWSKA
WOLNY
GAZDA
CHRAPEK
URANEK

WOLNY

CIESLA
KOZIOLEK
CHROBOK
KOTYNSKI

FIUK
7YG

ULCZOK

ZWONIK
WOJTOS
LUBOWIECKA
£YSKO
BRZYSKA

1984
1980
1960
1960
1960
1985
1967
1973
1969
1964
1953
1953
1984
1976
1960
1988
1981

1954

1955
1974
1961
1946
1976
1957
1968
1963
1961
1961
1959
1974

KATOWICE
KATOWICE
KATOWICE KATOWICE
RYBNIK
KATOWICE
SOSNOWIEC
tAZISKA GORNE
KATOWICE
KATOWICE
RUDA SLASKA
KATOWICE
RUDA SLASKA
KATOWICE
KATOWICE PANEWNICKIE LISY
KATOWICE
RUDZICA
tAZISKA GORNE

GRZYBOWA BIEGA

GRZYBOWA BIEGA

NORDIC WALKING

KATOWICE STADION SLASKI

KATOWICE
KATOWICE
MYStOWICE
KATOWICE
BYTOM
KATOWICE
MIEDZNA
KATOWICE
KATOWICE
KATOWICE
KATOWICE KATOWICE
MIKOtOW

XA AR AR AR R R AR AR XA XA R"LZIT AR R = < =

=

X AR AR R "R "R AR A ® = =

00:42:42
00:42:42
00:42:59
00:43:17
00:43:18
00:43:36
00:43:49
00:43:54
00:44:01
00:44:02
00:44:19
00:44:39
00:45:20
00:46:04
00:46:17
00:46:18
00:46:26

00:46:29

00:46:57
00:47:05
00:47:16
00:47:19
00:47:49
00:47:59
00:48:43
00:48:52
00:49:06
00:49:07
00:49:18
00:49:56

00:42:39
00:42:40
00:42:55
00:43:09
00:43:04
00:43:22
00:43:38
00:43:49
00:44:01
00:43:49
00:44:16
00:44:26
00:45:17
00:45:57
00:46:14
00:46:06
00:46:10

00:46:16

00:46:45
00:46:46
00:46:58
00:47:06
00:47:45
00:47:40
00:48:40
00:48:40
00:48:49
00:48:52
00:49:14
00:49:52



115 600 KLAUDIA PODLAWSKA 1978 TYCHY K 00:49:58 00:49:44
116 585 ILONA PLASZCZYCA 1974 TYCHY K 00:50:34 00:50:23
117 586 IGA PLASZCZYCA 2004 TYCHY K 00:50:34 00:50:25
118 609 BEATA PINDRAL-BEDNARZ 1964 CHORZOW K 00:51:19 00:50:53
119 546 BARBARA MARCAK 1955 KATOWICE K 00:51:54 00:51:36
120 517 JADZIA POSPIECH 1952 KATOWICE K 00:52:31 00:52:21
121 | 635 IZABELA JANASIAK 1972 KATOWICE K 00:53:03 00:53:03
122 535 BOGUStAWA KURPET 1953 JASTRZEBIE-ZDRO)J WOLNY STRZELEC K 00:59:09 00:58:49
123 616 SONIA PAWLUS 1954 KATOWICE K 01:02:30 01:02:30
124 629 DANUTA WOITERA 1938 SIEMIANOWICE SLASKIE K 01:05:38 01:05:29
125 597 MATYLDA tATA 1978 KATOWICE K 01:06:22 01:06:02
126 567 DOMINIK WCIStO 2010 DABROWA GORNICZA M 01:13:00 01:12:27
127 568 StAWOMIRA WCIStO 1984 DABROWA GORNICZA K 01:13:04 01:12:32
128 598 MAGDALENA MROZICKA-tATA 1978 KATOWICE K 01:13:27 01:13:07
129 610 JANINA ZAMBRZYCKA 1953 ZABRZE NIGHT RUNNERS ZABRZE K 01:32:59 01:32:32
130 611 MICHAL REZA 2013 GLIWICE NIGHT RUNNERS M 01:37:51 01:37:21
131 612 IZABELA REZA 1976 GLIWICE NIGHT RUNNERS K 01:37:57 01:37:29
MCE | NR IMIE NAZWISKO ROK MIASTO KLUB K/M PETLA 1 PETLA 2 PETLA 3 PETLA 4 CZAS NETTO

1 | 527 JOANNA KOtODZIEJ 1976 RUDA SLASKA RUDA SLASKA K 00:34:30 01:09:51 01:45:49 02:21:56 02:21:56

2 | 522 WLADYStAW KACORZYK 1957 MIKOtOW SILESIA NORDIC TEAM M 00:36:01 01:12:17 01:47:16 02:23:36 02:23:36

3 | 628 BARBARA OLSCHIMKE-MARMUROWICZ | 1973 KATOWICE SILESIA NORDIC TEAM K 00:36:43 01:13:00 01:49:53 02:27:22 02:27:07

4 |592 JAROStAW BANAS 1966 TYCHY M 00:39:56 01:16:39 01:54:46 02:32:51 02:32:31

5 | 534 BOGUSLAWA KUPIBIDA 1959 KATOWICE SILESIA NORDIC TEAM K 00:38:49 01:17:31 01:57:53 02:38:40 02:38:26

6 | 562 BOGDAN THOMALLA 1942 ZABRZE SILESIA NORDIC TEAM M 00:40:36 01:22:05 02:04:28 02:45:10 02:44:55

7 | 574 JOANNA PERCHALUK 1985 ZAKOPANE CHATA BIEGACZA K34 K 00:42:13 01:26:00 02:13:40 03:06:03 03:06:00

8 | 560 ILONA SZENDZIELORZ 1957 RUDA SLASKA FABRIKANORDIKA K 00:40:33 01:18:56 01:38:36 01:38:26
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9 | 583 TADEUSZ WILK 1952 SOSNOWIEC M 00:33:53 01:09:47 01:45:47 01:45:47
10 | 545 MAREK MAKOWSKI 1958 TYCHY M 00:34:45 01:10:54 01:46:51 01:46:49
11 | 521 EWA JASTRZEBSKA 1971 KATOWICE K 00:36:41 01:12:58 01:49:50 01:49:47
12 | 515 JERZY GORNIK 1949 KATOWICE KATOWICE M 00:39:05 01:19:00 01:59:49 01:59:47
13 | 511 RADOStAW DOMAN 1972 KATOWICE M 00:42:07 01:22:35 02:03:11 02:02:37
14 | 539 JANUSZ LIGEZA 1960 TYCHY M 00:39:42 01:20:53 02:04:37 02:04:27
15 | 538 ELZBIETA LIGEZA 1967 TYCHY K 00:43:04 01:26:35 02:10:47 02:10:35
16 | 581 | KATARZYNA MARIA WASAK 1968 KATOWICE K 00:44:33 01:31:58 02:15:39 02:15:39
17 | 630 ALEKSANDRA GOLANSKA 1971 KATOWICE K 00:44:21 01:29:39 02:15:40 02:15:07
18 | 516 MARCIN HALAS 1984 CZ;;ESZ:QEE_ M 00:32:51 01:07:07 01:07:07
19 | 559 SEBASTIAN STACHOWIAK 1971 KATOWICE M 00:36:10 01:11:57 01:11:22
20 | 615 ANNA SZCZEPANSKA 1977 BYTOM SUCHA GORA BIEGA K 00:35:42 01:11:58 01:11:58
21 | 547 RENATA MATUSIK-SKALSKA 1972 DZIEWKI K 00:36:12 01:12:32 01:12:28
22 | 622 MIROStAW KAICA 1971 tAZISKA GORNE M 00:36:25 01:14:45 01:14:33
23 | 509 ARNOLD DENDRA 1941 CHORZOW M 00:38:43 01:17:29 01:17:25
24 | 575 ZBIGNIEW CIENCIALA 1974 MIS/:\LS;-:ziKO M 00:38:32 01:17:44 01:17:28
25 | 587 TOMASZ SOPOLSKI 1975 CHORZOW M 00:39:01 01:18:16 01:18:09
26 | 626 KARINA BAK 1982 | WODZISLAW SLASKI K 00:37:53 01:18:20 01:18:18
27 | 561 GRAZYNA TAMIOLA 1964 KATOWICE STADION SLASKI K 00:39:19 01:18:20 01:18:16
28 | 520 ANITA JAROMINEK 1970 BYTOM K 00:38:48 01:18:48 01:18:45
29 | 595 SYLWIA SUCHY 1981 RUDA K 00:40:08 01:19:35 01:19:32
30 | 596 IRENA JACZEWSKA 1972 RUDA K 00:40:08 01:19:35 01:19:32
31 | 621 JANINA KRZYSTALA 1966 BYTOM K 00:40:18 01:19:47 01:19:36
32 | 551 ADAM OSADNIK 1972 BYTOM M 00:40:09 01:21:23 01:21:19
33 | 548 KATARZYNA MOS 1984 SWIETOCHtOWICE K 00:40:56 01:21:37 01:21:18
34 | 608 JERZY BEDNARZ 1964 CHORZOW M 00:41:01 01:21:59 01:21:34
35 | 577 AGATA SIWIEC 1972 MYStOWICE K 00:40:40 01:22:21 01:22:18
36 | 556 ANDRZEJ RYGULSKI 1954 tAZISKA GORNE tAZISKE KARLUSY M 00:40:37 01:22:22 01:22:18
37 | 601 AGNIESZKA GONIWIECHA 1983 KATOWICE K 00:40:27 01:22:26 01:22:22
38 | 602 WITOLD SZCZECH 1957 BEDZIN M 00:41:13 01:22:33 01:22:13
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39 | 524 MIROStAWA KASPEREK 1968 tAZISKA GORNE K 00:41:07 01:22:46 01:22:42
40 | 591 IRENA SAGAN 1950 TYCHY 40-LATEK K 00:41:17 01:22:51 01:22:34
41 | 565 SEBASTIAN URANEK 1977 £AZISKA GORNE M 00:43:31 01:23:14 01:22:58
42 | 633 EDYTA WINKLER 1990 KATOWICE X-TREAM TEAM K 00:43:01 01:23:15 01:22:47
43 | 523 KRZYSZTOF KASPEREK 1968 £AZISKA GORNE M 00:41:04 01:24:31 01:24:27
44 | 526 AGNIESZKA KLAJA 1970 KATOWICE K 00:40:27 01:24:51 01:24:47
45 | 582 EDYTA SKOTNICA 1970 PSZCZYNA SPOT PSZCZYNA K 00:41:48 01:25:10 01:25:06
46 | 614 DARIA SZENTAK 2002 CHORZOW K 00:41:49 01:25:11 01:25:08
47 | 536 ZYGMUNT KURPET 1956 JASTRZEBIE-ZDRO)J WOLNY STRZELEC M 00:42:15 01:25:48 01:25:39
48 | 558 BEATA STACHOWIAK 1971 KATOWICE K 00:43:14 01:26:53 01:26:18
49 | 519 JOLANTA HUZAREWICZ-FRANUSIAK 1975 KATOWICE K 00:43:49 01:27:38 01:27:38
50 | 589 KAZIMIERZ tOPATKA 1935 PIEKARY SLASKIE MOSIR M 00:43:24 01:27:41 01:27:35
51 | 537 ANDRZEJ LERCH 1954 JASTRZEBIE M 00:45:14 01:28:49 01:28:30
52 | 636 BOGUMItA KASPROWSKA 1961 MIKOtOW K 00:44:18 01:29:02 01:29:02
53 | 632 IWONA NOWAK-PILARSKA 1966 LAZISKA GORNE K 00:43:31 01:29:16 01:29:15
54 | 554 RAFAL PLASZCZYCA 1973 TYCHY M 00:50:33 01:30:04 01:29:55
55 | 506 MARIOLA CHRUBASIK 1964 ZABRZE K 00:45:51 01:31:11 01:30:51
56 | 588 MARIA WOWER 1957 KATOWICE CAC ADVENTURE K 00:44:34 01:32:14 01:32:14
ACADEMY
57 | 543 ADAM LUBOWIECKI 1961 KATOWICE M 00:45:24 01:32:20 01:32:05
58 | 528 BARBARA KOSIEDOWSKA 1968 KATOWICE STADION SLASKI K 00:47:02 01:32:59 01:32:34
59 | 555 JADWIGA PUCHER 1954 KATOWICE K 00:46:57 01:33:09 01:32:58
60 | 584 DANUTA KROLIKOWSKA-LOSKOT 1956 KATOWICE STADION SLASKI K 00:47:28 01:33:15 01:32:56
61 | 593 ANIA KOPEC 1974 KATOWICE K 00:41:09 01:33:21 01:33:17
62 | 620 JERZY WOICIK 1944 KATOWICE M 00:49:10 01:35:15 01:35:05
63 | 590 IZABELA tYSCARZ 1977 KATOWICE K 00:50:03 01:37:30 01:37:11
64 | 549 BOZENA MROZINSKA 1962 KATOWICE K 00:49:49 01:39:36 01:39:23
65 | 573 IWONA ZEMtA 1962 MALINOWICE K 00:49:07 01:40:55 01:40:32
66 | 572 NATALIA WOSZCZYNSKA 1984 GLIWICE K 00:50:00 01:43:11 01:42:44
67 | 530 KAROLINA KOTOWSKA 1984 GLIWICE K 00:50:02 01:43:12 01:42:46
68 | 529 WOICIECH KOSINSKI 1970 SOSNOWIEC M 01:00:47 01:59:20 01:58:49
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69 | 542 ELA LOSKA 1984 SOSNOWIEC K 01:00:49 01:59:21 01:58:48
70 | 514 GRAZYNA GORYNOWICZ-WIECZOREK 1960 MIKOtOW K 00:35:56 00:35:56
71 | 599 JOLANTA PTAS 1968 CZELADZ MOSIR CZELADZ K 00:37:58 00:37:58
72 | 625 ALEKSANDRA SZOT 1975 KATOWICE K 00:38:06 00:38:06
73 | 552 EWA PASZYNSKA 1967 KATOWICE K 00:38:58 00:38:56
74 | 580 LESZEK WOLNY 1952 KATOWICE ngill?)ll((:)\l\,lVSALLl\(éEIG M 00:39:14 00:39:03
75 | 607 KAZIMIERZ KLUSKA 1940 KATOWICE M 00:39:42 00:39:35
76 | 606 PIOTR KLUSKA 1960 KATOWICE M 00:39:47 00:39:40
77 | 504 PIOTR BAZAN 1958 RYBNIK M 00:40:39 00:40:31
78 | 624 tUKASZ SZOT 2007 KATOWICE M 00:41:03 00:41:03
79 | 501 ANETA ADAMUS 1974 CHORZOW K 00:41:43 00:41:43
80 | 513 MAGDALENA GtADKI 1969 PSZCZYNA SPOT PSZCZYNA K 00:41:56 00:41:49
81 | 603 WIOLETTA CZERWIEN 1975 KATOWICE K 00:42:11 00:42:08
82 | 569 ELZBIETA WIKTORZAK 1960 KATOWICE STADION SLASKI K 00:42:16 00:42:07
83 | 508 ANNA DEJNEKA 2002 KATOWICE K 00:42:26 00:42:06
84 | 576 JACEK MAKOWSKI 1988 KATOWICE NIGHT RUNNERS M 00:42:31 00:42:16
86 | 540 MARTA LOBA 1984 KATOWICE K 00:42:42 00:42:39
85 | 541 TOMASZ LOBA 1980 KATOWICE M 00:42:42 00:42:40
87 | 502 DANUTA ARMATYS 1960 KATOWICE KATOWICE K 00:42:59 00:42:55
88 | 503 BOZENA BAZAN 1960 RYBNIK K 00:43:17 00:43:09
89 | 518 EWA HEFEMAN 1960 KATOWICE K 00:43:18 00:43:04
90 | 532 RAFAL KOWALSKI 1985 SOSNOWIEC M 00:43:36 00:43:22
91 | 557 IWONA SENDOBRY 1967 tAZISKA GORNE K 00:43:49 00:43:38
92 | 510 KATARZYNA DOMAN 1973 KATOWICE K 00:43:54 00:43:49
93 | 550 JOANNA NOWAK 1969 KATOWICE K 00:44:01 00:44:01
94 | 566 EWA URBANCZYK 1964 RUDA SLASKA GRZYBOWA BIEGA K 00:44:02 00:43:49
95 | 613 EWA OtDAKOWSKA 1953 KATOWICE K 00:44:19 00:44:16
96 | 617 TERESA HASNIK 1953 RUDA SLASKA GRZYBOWA BIEGA K 00:44:39 00:44:26
97 | 531 KATARZYNA KOWALEWSKA 1984 KATOWICE K 00:45:20 00:45:17
98 | 570 AGNIESZKA WOLNY 1976 KATOWICE PANEWNICKIE LISY K 00:46:04 00:45:57
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99 | 578 DOROTA GAZDA 1960 KATOWICE K 00:46:17 00:46:14
100 | 619 URSZULA CHRAPEK 1988 RUDZICA K 00:46:18 00:46:06
101 | 564 ELZBIETA URANEK 1981 £AZISKA GORNE K 00:46:26 00:46:10
102 | 579 BARBARA WOLNY 1954 KATOWICE ngigzng?tgéﬁf K 00:46:29 00:46:16
103 | 507 URSZULA CIESLA 1955 KATOWICE K 00:46:57 00:46:45
104 | 533 KRYSTYNA KOZIOLEK 1974 KATOWICE K 00:47:05 00:46:46
105 | 505 JOANNA CHROBOK 1961 MYStOWICE K 00:47:16 00:46:58
106 | 605 TADEUSZ KOTYNSKI 1946 KATOWICE M 00:47:19 00:47:06
107 | 594 KORNELIA FIUK 1976 BYTOM K 00:47:49 00:47:45
108 | 618 JOLANTA 2YG 1957 KATOWICE K 00:47:59 00:47:40
109 | 563 JOLANTA ULCZOK 1968 MIEDZNA K 00:48:43 00:48:40
110 | 604 IWONA ZWONIK 1963 KATOWICE K 00:48:52 00:48:40
111 | 627 LUCYNA WO0JTOS 1961 KATOWICE K 00:49:06 00:48:49
112 | 623 BARBARA LUBOWIECKA 1961 KATOWICE K 00:49:07 00:48:52
113 | 544 IRENA tYSKO 1959 KATOWICE KATOWICE K 00:49:18 00:49:14
114 | 631 ANNA BRZYSKA 1974 MIKOtOW K 00:49:56 00:49:52
115 | 600 KLAUDIA PODLAWSKA 1978 TYCHY K 00:49:58 00:49:44
116 | 585 ILONA PLASZCZYCA 1974 TYCHY K 00:50:34 00:50:23
117 | 586 IGA PLASZCZYCA 2004 TYCHY K 00:50:34 00:50:25
118 | 609 BEATA PINDRAL-BEDNARZ 1964 CHORZOW K 00:51:19 00:50:53
119 | 546 BARBARA MARCAK 1955 KATOWICE K 00:51:54 00:51:36
120 | 517 JADZIA POSPIECH 1952 KATOWICE K 00:52:31 00:52:21
121 | 635 IZABELA JANASIAK 1972 KATOWICE K 00:53:03 00:53:03
122 | 535 BOGUStAWA KURPET 1953 JASTRZEBIE-ZDRO)J WOLNY STRZELEC K 00:59:09 00:58:49
123 | 616 SONIA PAWLUS 1954 KATOWICE K 01:02:30 01:02:30
124 | 629 DANUTA WOITERA 1938 SIEN,“ANOWICE K 01:05:38 01:05:29
SLASKIE
125 | 597 MATYLDA tATA 1978 KATOWICE K 01:06:22 01:06:02
126 | 567 DOMINIK WCIStO 2010 Zg?;?\l?g: M 01:13:00 01:12:27
127 | 568 StAWOMIRA WCIStO 1984 2?)?{?\]?2,\2/2 K 01:13:04 01:12:32
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128 | 598 MAGDALENA MROZICKA-tATA 1978 KATOWICE K 01:13:27 01:13:07
129 | 610 JANINA ZAMBRZYCKA 1953 ZABRZE NIGHT RUNNERS ZABRZE K 01:32:59 01:32:32
130 | 611 MICHAL REZA 2013 GLIWICE NIGHT RUNNERS M 01:37:51 01:37:21
131 | 612 IZABELA REZA 1976 GLIWICE NIGHT RUNNERS K 01:37:57 01:37:29
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